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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jeff Keele             MOVAL          1/3    6:53       21:22
2     Terence Halonie        MOVAL          2/3    7:11       22:17
3     Jeff Larson            MOVAL          3/3    7:18       22:40
4     Kelly Keele            FOVAL          1/3    7:23       22:56
5     Dylan Taylor           M5059          1/4    7:38       23:42
6     James Gilbert          M3039          1/5    7:47       24:11
7     Kristi Sabo            FOVAL          2/3    8:02       24:56
8     Chad Warner            M3039          2/5    8:05       25:04
9     Aiden Kleinschmidt     M1019          1/2    8:10       25:21
10    Joe Stepan             M6069          1/2    8:17       25:43
11    Logan Torres           FOVAL          3/3    8:18       25:47
12    Mildred Silvestri      F2029          1/9    8:43       27:04
13    Erin Larson            F1019          1/3    8:57       27:47
14    Jordan Bruscianelli    F2029          2/9    9:01       27:59
15    Nick Brune             M2029          1/4    9:01       27:59
16    Monica Beavers         F3039         1/14    9:02       28:01
17    Amber Kuyl             F2029          3/9    9:10       28:27
18    Tayla Kuyl             F2029          4/9    9:16       28:45
19    Franklin Bruscianelli  M2029          2/4    9:19       28:56
20    Hannah Rust            F2029          5/9    9:28       29:23
21    Kristin Robak          F4049          1/6    9:40       29:59
22    Rick Fernandez         M4049          1/2    9:42       30:05
23    Kylie Fernandez        F2029          6/9    9:56       30:50
24    Judith Trinkner        F5059          1/5    9:58       30:56
25    Aaron German           M3039          3/5    9:58       30:57
26    Kristi McMillan        F3039         2/14   10:05       31:19
27    Sharon Burger          F4049          2/6   10:08       31:27
28    Jeannie Springer       F6069          1/8   10:13       31:43
29    Andrew Kahler          M5059          2/4   10:25       32:19
30    Adalynn Mason          F1019          2/3   10:33       32:45
31    Kathleen Gabriel       F2029          7/9   10:34       32:50
32    Whitney Lake           F3039         3/14   10:37       32:57
33    James Gould            M2029          3/4   10:38       32:59
34    Holly Gould            F3039         4/14   10:38       33:00
35    Diane Hodge            F6069          2/8   10:38       33:01
36    Brittany Warner        F3039         5/14   10:44       33:20
37    Denise Rowe            F4049          3/6   10:45       33:22
38    Zoe Klang              F0109          1/2   10:46       33:26
39    Shannon Klang          F4049          4/6   10:49       33:35
40    Steve Wilson           M7079          1/1   10:50       33:37
41    Martha Blakely         F3039         6/14   10:55       33:53
42    Abby Sutton            F2029          8/9   11:21       35:16
43    Amy Elks               F3039         7/14   11:34       35:54
44    Andy Culler            M3039          4/5   11:34       35:54
45    Kat Culler             F3039         8/14   11:34       35:55
46    Jill Wichlens          F6069          3/8   11:40       36:12
47    Jim Peterson           M8098          1/1   11:47       36:35
48    Mary Amis              F6069          4/8   12:00       37:16
49    Meredith Tofield       F5059          2/5   12:08       37:40
50    Kandace Weaver         F7098          1/1   12:12       37:53
51    Ryan Holmbeck          M3039          5/5   12:16       38:05
52    Margaret Werle         F3039         9/14   12:16       38:05
53    Anna Mason             F3039        10/14   12:17       38:08
54    Nicole Rossi           F3039        11/14   12:17       38:09
55    Benjamin Wallis        M2029          4/4   12:33       38:57
56    Aubry Halonie          F2029          9/9   13:09       40:48
57    Linda Mansilla         F6069          5/8   13:25       41:40
58    Briana Harding         F1019          3/3   13:29       41:51
59    Terry Stroxtile        F5059          3/5   13:30       41:54
60    Carol Adamson          F5059          4/5   13:51       43:01
61    Kent Adamson           M6069          2/2   13:52       43:02
62    Sheryl Fernandez       F4049          5/6   13:54       43:08
63    Jack Bruscianelli      M5059          3/4   14:00       43:29
64    Caridad Peterson       F6069          6/8   14:38       45:26
65    Syliva Copeland        F6069          7/8   15:36       48:25
66    Edward Lake            M4049          2/2   15:58       49:33
67    Amy Le                 F0109          2/2   16:06       50:01
68    Danny Le               M1019          2/2   16:07       50:02
69    Andre Pham             M0109          1/1   16:07       50:03
70    Beth Bruscianelli      F5059          5/5   16:27       51:06
71    Sarah Nuccio           F3039        12/14   16:33       51:24
72    Peggy Thomas           F8098          1/1   16:49       52:12
73    Bruce Ames             M5059          4/4   17:39       54:49
74    Faith Mehler           F4049          6/6   19:23     1:00:11
75    Allyssa Waskewicz      F3039        13/14   19:23     1:00:12
76    Pearl Huynh            F3039        14/14   26:47     1:23:10
77    Rosa Nguyen            F6069          8/8   26:47     1:23:11
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